bathroom units along with its central location in this booming market makes this
opportunity an excellent addition to any investor's portfolio.

PROPERTY
SUMMARY

400 NW South River Drive and 420 NW South River Drive
MIAMI, FL 33128
Investment $2,999,999

For more information contact: Ian Osorio   M: 786-399-6569   E: ianreiservices@gmail.com

FOR SALE

Location
• This 11-unit property is in a prime location on the corner of 441  and South River Drive

in the bustling district of Little Havana , known for its cultural and culinary hotspots
• The Little Havana area continues to see great rent collections.
• Area is booming and growing from the inflow of residents from other States as they

continue to be driven to Miami.

400 NW South River Drive and 420 NW South River Drive
MIAMI, FL 33128
Investment $2,999,999

For more information contact: Ian Osorio   M: 786-399-6569   E: ianreiservices@gmail.com

FOR SALE

Monthly Rent Annual Notes

Unit Unit Type Status Current Pro Forma Current Pro Forma

420-1 2/1 Occupied $2,000.00 $2,300.00 $24,000.00 $27,600.00 Month to Month

420-2 2/1 Occupied $2,100.00 $2,300.00 $25,200.00 $27,600.00 Month to Month

420-3 3/1 Occupied $2,190.00 $2,500.00 $26,280.00 $30,000.00

400-1 2/1 Occupied $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $27,600.00 $27,600.00 Leased 12/2023 to 11/2024

400-2 2/1 Occupied $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $27,600.00 $27,600.00 Leased 03/2024 to 02/2025

400-3 2/1 Occupied $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $27,600.00 $27,600.00 Leased 05/2024 to 04/2025

400-4 2/1 Occupied $2,200.00 $2,300.00 $26,400.00 $27,600.00 Leased 05/2024 to 05/2025

400-5 2/1 Vacant $2,300.00 $27,600.00 Vacant. Ready to lease

400-6 2/1 Occupied $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $27,600.00 $27,600.00 Leased 05/2024 to 05/2025

400-7 2/1 Occupied $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $27,600.00 $27,600.00 Leased 04/2024 to 03/2025

400-8 2/1 Occupied $2,200.00 $2,300.00 $26,400.00 $27,600.00 Leased 05/2024 to 05/2025

Total $22,190.00 $25,300.00 $266,280.00 $306,000.00

Average $2,219.00 $2,300.00 $26,628.00 $27,818.18

400 NW South River Drive and 420 NW South River Drive
MIAMI, FL 33128
Investment $2,999,999

For more information contact: Ian Osorio   M: 786-399-6569   E: ianreiservices@gmail.com

Month to Month

FOR SALE
400 NW South River Drive and 420 NW South River Drive
MIAMI, FL 33128
Investment $2,999,999

For more information contact: Ian Osorio   M: 786-399-6569   E: ianreiservices@gmail.com

*

* Taxes reassessed at implied sales price